Application
The Danfoss compact mixing shunts are used for
regulation of flow and supply temperature in hy-
dronic floor heating systems.
The compact, flexible design allows mounting the
mixing shunt directly to the manifold on both left
and right side, with the primary pipe connection
from the side or below.

FHM-C2 (without FTC) 7 kW 15 kW UPM3 Auto 15-70 088U0092
1)  Max. effect at Δt = 30K in primary (70/40) and Δt = 5K (10K) in secondary line with heatloss 50 W/m².
Product Type Code no.
Thermometer 0 °C to 60 °C, Ø 35 mm FHD-T 088U0029
Safety thermostat FH-ST55 088U0301
Temperature controller, 15 °C to 50 °C  FTC 013G5081
Measuring set for needles FHM-MS 088U0304
Angle fittings (set of 2 pcs.) FHM-AF 088U0305
Insulation capsule for UPM3 pump 088U0075
Accessories
Mixing shunt
FHM-C1
Mixing shunt